B.02
Constant volume
control dampers
(CAV)
VRS-LP
Circular
Galvanized steel
For low air speeds

adjustable air volume. The valves shall be used for a pressure range between 40 and 500Pa.
¾ Cairox Type VRS-LP
Order example
¾ VRS-LP, 125
Explanation
VRS-LP= Type of constant air valve
125 = Duct diameter
Other available products
¾ Version ATEX available upon request
max
min
L2 L1
SW2
Ø
D
H
L2
Dimensions
VRS-LP ØD [mm] L1 [mm] L2 [mm] H [mm]
80 79 140 40 70
100 99 170 40 70
125 124 170 40 70
160 159 240 40 70
200 199 240 40 70
250 249 240 40 70
B.02
Constant volume
control dampers
(CAV)
WWW.CAIROX.BEB.02 VRS-LP 2/4 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN
Sound data
Ø v (m/s) Q (m³/h) Lw [dB/Oct] - 100 Pa Lw(A)63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
80
1.4 25 29 33 32 32 32 33 28 27 37
2.9 52 39 39 37 36 35 36 31 30 41
4.4 80 48 46 43 41 39 39 33 31 44
100
1.4 40 32 34 34 33 33 34 29 27 39
2.9 82 46 43 40 37 35 35 28 27 41
4.4 125 50 48 45 42 40 40 33 32 45
125
1.5 65 35 36 36 35 35 36 30 29 41
3.2 142 48 46 42 39 37 37 30 29 43
5 220 52 50 47 44 42 42 36 34 48
160
1.4 100 37 38 38 37 36 36 30 28 41
3.1 225 49 47 43 40 38 37 31 29 43
4.8 350 53 51 48 45 43 42 36 35 48
200
1.4 160 40 41 40 38 38 37 31 29 43
2.9 330 50 47 44 40 38 37 30 29 43
4.4 500 54 51 48 45 43 42 36 34 48
250
1.4 240 42 42 41 39 38 38 31 28 43
2.9 520 51 48 45 41 39 38 31 29 44
4.5 800 55 53 49 46 44 43 37 35 49
Ø v (m/s) Q (m³/h) Lw [dB/Oct] - 250 Pa Lw(A)63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
80
1.4 25 38 40 40 40 41 42 36 35 46
2.9 52 40 43 44 45 46 49 44 44 53
4.4 80 51 51 50 48 48 49 44 44 54
100
1.4 40 41 42 42 42 42 43 38 36 48
2.9 82 50 49 48 46 45 46 40 40 51
4.4 125 53 53 51 50 50 50 45 45 55
125
1.5 65 43 45 45 44 44 45 39 37 49
3.2 142 52 52 50 49 48 48 43 42 53
5 220 61 59 56 53 51 51 44 43 56
160
1.4 100 46 47 46 45 45 45 39 37 50
3.1 225 54 54 52 50 49 49 43 42 54
4.8 350 62 60 57 54 52 51 45 43 57